PRO FORMA UNAUDITED CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL INFORMATION

Balance Sheet as of December 31, 2006

The following pro forma unaudited consolidated financial information gives effect to the acquisitions of Dunhill
Vacations, Inc. (the �Acquisition�). This pro forma balance sheet assumes the transactions occurred as of December 31,
2006. The pro forma unaudited consolidated financial information is presented for illustrative purposes only. It is not
necessarily indicative of the operating results or financial position that would have occurred if the Acquisition had
been consummated at the beginning of the period indicated, nor is such information indicative of the future operating
results or financial position of Online Vacation Center Holdings Corp. after the Acquisition.

PF-1

Edgar Filing: ONLINE VACATION CENTER HOLDINGS CORP - Form 8-K/A

21

ONLINE VACATION CENTER HOLDINGS CORP. AND DUNHILL VACATIONS, INC.

PRO FORMA COMBINED BALANCE SHEET

DECEMBER 31, 2006

(UNAUDITED)

Online
Vacation
Center
Holdings
Corp.

Dunhill
Vacations,

Inc.

Effect of
Dunhill

Vacations,
Inc.

Acquisition
Post

Acquisition
ASSETS
CURRENT ASSETS
Cash and cash equivalents $ 2,658,885 $ 4,658 $  (306,158 ) (2) $ 2,357,385
Accounts receivable, net 1,043,955 14,800 � 1,058,755
Prepaid expenses and other current
assets 370,072 � � 370,072
Deferred tax asset, net 248,455 � � 248,455
Total Current Assets 4,321,367 19,458 (306,158 ) 4,034,667

Restricted cash 336,135 � � 336,135
Property and equipment, net 92,215 2,417 � 94,632
Franchise fee, net � � �
Deferred tax asset, net 98,183 � � 98,183
Intangible assets, net 1,067,849 � � 1,067,849
Goodwill 1,942,495 � 416,074 (2) 2,358,569
Total Assets $ 7,858,244 $ 21,875 $ 109,916 $ 7,990,035

LIABILITIES AND
SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY

CURRENT LIABILITIES
Accounts payable and accrued
liabilities $ 1,339,574 $ 5,212 $ 1,579 (1) $ 1,346,365
Deferred revenue, net 805,134 � � 805,134
Customer deposits 1,470,178 � � 1,470,178
Convertible note, current 125,000 � � 125,000
Total Current Liabilities 3,739,886 5,212 1,579 3,746,677

Edgar Filing: ONLINE VACATION CENTER HOLDINGS CORP - Form 8-K/A

22

Convertible note, long-term 375,000 � � 375,000
Total Liabilities 4,114,886 5,212 1,579 4,121,677

SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY
Preferred Stock, 1,000,000 shares
authorized at
$.0001 par value; 0 shares issued
and outstanding � � � �
Common Stock, 80,000,000 shares
authorized at
$.0001 par value; 18,256,777
actual shares and
18,306,777 pro forma shares issued
and
outstanding 1,826 � 5 (2) 1,831
Common Stock, 1,000 shares
authorized at
$1.00 par value; 1,000 shares
issued and
outstanding 1,000 (1,000 ) (2) �
Additional paid-in capital 5,099,059 24,562 100,433 (2) 5,224,054
Accumulated deficit (1,357,527 ) (8,899 ) 8,899 (2) (1,357,527 )
Total Shareholders' Equity 3,743,358 16,663 108,337 3,868,358

Total Liabilities & Shareholders'
Equity $ 7,858,244 $ 21,875 $ 109,916 $ 7,990,035

PF-2

Edgar Filing: ONLINE VACATION CENTER HOLDINGS CORP - Form 8-K/A

23

ONLINE VACATION CENTER HOLDINGS CORP. AND DUNHILL VACATIONS, INC.

PRO FORMA COMBINED BALANCE SHEET

NOTES

DECEMBER 31, 2006

(1)

Represents the application of Online Vacation Center Holdings Corp.�s statutory tax rate of 41% to Dunhill Vacations,
Inc. pre-tax income of $3,851.

(2)

Goodwill was computed as follows:

Fair value of net assets acquired: $ 16,663
Less: Pro forma income taxes payable 1,579
Pro forma fair value of net assets acquired 15,084
Consideration given:
Cash � at closing $ 250,000
Direct expenses associated with acquisition � assumed

[…]

fair value and remaining useful lives of Dunhill Vacations, Inc.�s intangible assets.

PF-3

Edgar Filing: ONLINE VACATION CENTER HOLDINGS CORP - Form 8-K/A

24

PPRO FORMA UNAUDITED CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

For the year ended December 31, 2006

The following pro forma unaudited consolidated financial information gives effect to the Acquisition and assumes the
transactions occurred as of January 1, 2006. The pro forma unaudited consolidated financial information is presented
for illustrative purposes only. It is not necessarily indicative of the operating results or financial position that would
have occurred if the Acquisition had been consummated at the beginning of the period indicated, nor is such
information indicative of the future operating results or financial position of Online Vacation Center Holdings Corp.
after the Acquisition.

PF-4

Edgar Filing: ONLINE VACATION CENTER HOLDINGS CORP - Form 8-K/A

25

ONLINE VACATION CENTER HOLDINGS CORP. AND DUNHILL VACATIONS, INC.

PRO FORMA COMBINED STATEMENTS OF OPERATIONS

FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2006

(UNAUDITED)

Online
Vacation
Center
Holdings
Corp.

Dunhill
Vacations,

Inc.

Effect of
Dunhill

Vacations,
Inc.

Acquisition
Post

Acquisition
NET REVENUES $ 7,785,361 $ 123,088 $ � $ 7,908,449

OPERATING EXPENSES:
Sales and marketing 2,907,698 107,069 � 3,014,767
General and administrative 4,213,517 11,250 � 4,224,767
Depreciation and amortization 136,496 918 � 137,414

INCOME FROM OPERATIONS 527,650 3,851 � 531,501

Interest income (expense), net 16,924 � 16,924
�

Income before provision/(benefit)
for income taxes 544,574 3,851 548,425

�
Provision (benefit) for income taxes 306,721 � 1,579 (1) 308,300

NET INCOME $ 237,853 $ 3,851 $ (1,579 ) $ 240,125

Weighted average shares
outstanding - Basic 17,289,996 1,000 49,000 17,339,996

EARNINGS PER SHARE - Basic $ 0.01 $ 3.85 $ 0.01

Weighted average shares
outstanding - Diluted 17,746,920 1,000 49,000 17,796,920

EARNINGS PER SHARE -
Diluted $ 0.01 $ 3.85 $ 0.01

Edgar Filing: ONLINE VACATION CENTER HOLDINGS CORP - Form 8-K/A

26

PF-5

Edgar Filing: ONLINE VACATION CENTER HOLDINGS CORP - Form 8-K/A

27

ONLINE VACATION CENTER HOLDINGS CORP. AND DUNHILL VACATIONS, INC.

PRO FORMA COMBINED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

NOTE

FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2006

(1)

Represents application of Online Vacation Center Holdings Corp�s statutory tax rate of 41% to Dunhill Vacation,
Inc.�s-tax income.

PF-6

Edgar Filing: ONLINE VACATION CENTER HOLDINGS CORP - Form 8-K/A

28